
$289,999 - 2018 Sw 29th Ct #6-c-1, Delray Beach
MLS® #RX-11060893 

$289,999
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,120 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

DELRAY OAKS CONDO, Delray Beach, FL

GORGEOUS UPGRADED CONDO |
COMPLETE HURRICANE IMPACT
WINDOWS |  NEW A/C & TANKLESS WH
2024 | NEW APPLIANCES 2025 | Delray Oaks
- East Delray's Best Kept Secret | Bright Open
Floor Plan | Tile Flooring | LED Recessed
Lighting | Updated Kitchen | Granite Counters |
Wood Cabinetry | NEW S/S APPLIANCES |
Beautiful Garden Views | Master Bedroom with
Walk-In Closet | Updated En-Suite Bath with
Frameless Shower | Reverse Osmosis System
| Washer and Dryer in Unit | Front Entrance
with Bike Storage | Resort-Style Amenities |
Heated, Saltwater Pool | Clubhouse | Tennis
Courts | Jog/Bike Trails | Fitness Center | BBQ
Picnic Areas | Prime Location | Minutes to
Beach | FAU | Downtown Atlantic Ave | A+
Rated Schools | WATER, CABLE AND
INTERNET INCLUDED! PRESENT ALL
OFFERS!

Built in 1979

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-11060893

Price $289,999

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,120

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1979



Type Residential

Sub-Type Condo or Coop

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 2018 Sw 29th Ct #6-c-1

Area 4550

Subdivision DELRAY OAKS CONDO

City Delray Beach

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33445

Amenities

Amenities Pool, Tennis, Bike - Jog, Clubhouse, Exercise Room, Picnic Area, Bike
Storage, Internet Included

Utilities Public Sewer, Public Water, Cable

Parking Assigned, Guest, Open

View Garden

Waterfront None

Interior

Interior Features Walk-in Closet, Entry Lvl Lvng Area

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Range - Electric, Refrigerator, Water
Heater - Elec, Reverse Osmosis Water Treatment

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Ceiling Fan, Central, Electric

# of Stories 1

Stories 1.00

Exterior

Exterior Features Open Patio

Windows Impact Glass, Sliding

Construction CBS

School Information

Elementary Orchard View Elementary School

Middle Boca Raton Community Middle School

High Spanish River Community High School



Additional Information

Zoning RM(cit

HOA Fees 595

Listing Details

Listing Office Mastropieri Group LLC
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